More safety on board.
Hilti. Outperform. Outlast.
Hilti Cable
Transit System
2
3
For a safe passage.
The versatile Hilti Cable Transit System.

24
Cable modules
Ordering designation Package contents Item no.
CFS-T 15/0+3-9 cable module incl. adapter and core modules 64 2014595
CFS-T 20/0+5-12 cable module incl. adapter and core modules 36 2014596
CFS-T 30/0+13-23 cable module incl. adapter and core modules 16 2014597
CFS-T 40/0+23-33 cable module incl. adapter and core modules 9 2014598
CFS-T 60/0+34-51 cable module incl. adapter and core modules 4 2014599
CFS-T 90/0+52-78 cable module incl. adapter and core modules 1 2014860
CFS-T 120/0+79-99 cable module incl. adapter and core modules 1 2014861
Filler modules
CFS-T FB 24x5/0 filler module 36 2014862
CFS-T FB 12x10/0 filler module 18 2014863
CFS-T FB 15/0 filler module 96 2014864
CFS-T FB 20/0 filler module 54 2014865
CFS-T FB 30/0 filler module 24 2014866
CFS-T FB 30/0R30 filler module 16 2014867
Wedge seals and anchor plates
CFS-T WD 120 GS wedge compression kit comprising 1 wedge seal (galvanized),
4 anchor plates (galvanized), 1 fixing anchor plate (galvanized), lubricant (30 g)
1 2014880
CFS-T WD 120 S/S wedge compression kit comprising 1 wedge seal (stainless steel
material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti)), 4 anchor plates (stainless steel material 1.4301(AISI 304)),
1 fixing anchor plate (stainless steel material 1.4301 (AISI 304)), lubricant (30 g)
1 2014881
CFS-T WD 120 AL wedge compression kit comprising 1 wedge seal
(stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti)), 5 anchor plates (aluminium), lubricant (30 g)
1 2014922
CFS-T AP 120 GS anchor plate set comprising 9 anchor plates (galvanized),
1 fixing anchor plate (galvanized)
1 2014882
CFS-T AP 120 S/S anchor plate set comprising 9 anchor plates (stainless steel material 1.4301
(AISI 304)), 1 fixing anchor plate (stainless steel material 1.4301 (AISI 304))
1 2014883
CFS-T AP 120 AL anchor plate set comprising 10 anchor plates (aluminium) 1 2016767
CFS-T FAP 120 S/S fixing anchor plate set comprising 10 anchor plates
(stainless steel material 1.4301 (AISI 304))
1 2014923
Accessories
CFS-T SQU module squeezer 1 2014885
CFS-T PUL wedge puller 1 2014884
25
Hilti Cable Transit System
Plug seals
Ordering designation Package contents Item no.
CFS-T RR-50 GS steel, galvanized 1 2014886
CFS-T RR-50 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014887
CFS-T RR-70 GS steel, galvanized 1 2014888
CFS-T RR-70 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014889
CFS-T RR-100 GS steel, galvanized 1 2014892
CFS-T RR-100 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014893
CFS-T RR-125 GS steel, galvanized 1 2014896
CFS-T RR-125 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014897
CFS-T RR-150 GS steel, galvanized 1 2014898
CFS-T RR-150 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014899
CFS-T RR-200 GS steel, galvanized 1 2014902
CFS-T RR-200 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014903
CFS-T SS transit frames
CFS-T SS-2x1 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014745
CFS-T SS-2x1 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014746
CFS-T SS-2x1 AL aluminium 1 2014747
CFS-T SS-2x2 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014748
CFS-T SS-2x2 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014749
CFS-T SS-2x2 AL aluminium 1 2014930
CFS-T SS-2x3 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014931
CFS-T SS-2x3 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014932
CFS-T SS-2x3 AL aluminium 1 2014933
CFS-T SS-2x4 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014934
CFS-T SS-2x4 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014935
CFS-T SS-2x4 AL aluminium 1 2014936
CFS-T SS-2x5 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014937
CFS-T SS-2x5 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014938
CFS-T SS-2x5 AL aluminium 1 2014939
CFS-T SS-4x1 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014940
CFS-T SS-4x1 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014941
26
CFS-T SS transit frames
Ordering designation Package contents Item no.
CFS-T SS-4x1 AL aluminium 1 2014942
CFS-T SS-4x2 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014943
CFS-T SS-4x2 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014944
CFS-T SS-4x2 AL aluminium 1 2014945
CFS-T SS-4x3 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014946
CFS-T SS-4x3 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014947
CFS-T SS-4x3 AL aluminium 1 2014948
CFS-T SS-4x4 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014949
CFS-T SS-4x4 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014950
CFS-T SS-4x4 AL aluminium 1 2014951
CFS-T SS-4x5 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014952
CFS-T SS-4x5 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014953
CFS-T SS-4x5 AL aluminium 1 2014954
CFS-T SS-6x1 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014955
CFS-T SS-6x1 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014956
CFS-T SS-6x1 AL aluminium 1 2014957
CFS-T SS-6x2 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014958
CFS-T SS-6x2 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014959
CFS-T SS-6x2 AL aluminium 1 2014960
CFS-T SS-6x3 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014961
CFS-T SS-6x3 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014962
CFS-T SS-6x3 AL aluminium 1 2014963
CFS-T SS-6x4 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014964
CFS-T SS-6x4 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014965
CFS-T SS-6x4 AL aluminium 1 2014966
CFS-T SS-6x5 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014967
CFS-T SS-6x5 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014968
CFS-T SS-6x5 AL aluminium 1 2014969
CFS-T SS-8x1 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014970
CFS-T SS-8x1 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014971
CFS-T SS-8x1 AL aluminium 1 2014972
27
Hilti Cable Transit System
CFS-T SS transit frames
Ordering designation Package contents Item no.
CFS-T SS-8x2 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014973
CFS-T SS-8x2 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014974
CFS-T SS-8x2 AL aluminium 1 2014975
CFS-T SS-8x3 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014976
CFS-T SS-8x3 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014977
CFS-T SS-8x3 AL aluminium 1 2014978
CFS-T SS-8x4 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014979
CFS-T SS-8x4 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014980
CFS-T SS-8x4 AL aluminium 1 2014981
CFS-T SS-8x5 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014982
CFS-T SS-8x5 S/S stainless steel material 1.4571 / V4A (AISI 316Ti) 1 2014983
CFS-T SS-8x5 AL aluminium 1 2014984
CFS-T SSR/R30 transit frames
CFS-T SSR/R30-4x1 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014985
CFS-T SSR/R30-4x2 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014986
CFS-T SSR/R30-4x3 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014987
CFS-T SSR/R30-4x4 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014988
CFS-T SSR/R30-4x5 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014989
CFS-T SSR/R30-6x1 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014990
CFS-T SSR/R30-6x2 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014991
CFS-T SSR/R30-6x3 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014992
CFS-T SSR/R30-6x4 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014993
CFS-T SSR/R30-6x5 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014994
CFS-T SSR/R30-8x1 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014995
CFS-T SSR/R30-8x2 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014996
CFS-T SSR/R30-8x3 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014997
CFS-T SSR/R30-8x4 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014998
CFS-T SSR/R30-8x5 MSP steel, rust preventive primer coated 1 2014999
Hi
lti